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Répartition des étudiants sur les Amphis par examen

Examens S2_Nor Mai 2022

CNE
P100030266
P140077049
P136520917
2020000008
P138473938
P132365724
P100059132
P100054295
P120023428
P100065810
$139028924
7212200782
P120017624
P139446804

K581266
P140033142
2021000005
2021000006
2021000008
2020000005
P138471763
R135740888
P134480676
P100056145
P100065910
P132463653
P100071619
P132463061
P136463052
P143002824

P130483880

Nom

AALILICH KAOUTHAR

ABOU NAIMA MALAK

ABOULFETH NOUR

ABU-HILALEH NADREEN ABDELRAHEEM HAMEED

ACHAHBAR INAAM
ADDADI NAJLAE
ADDOUL OMAR

AFILAL MOHAMED

AGDI ABDERRAHMANE

AGHBALOU SARA

AGMIR MOHAMMED

AHMIDAN MOHAMED
AIBOUB SARA
AIT AMER HAMSA

AKHMOUCH KHALID
AKRAOU HAJAR

AL KHALAFAT AL MIQDAD
AL MASAAFEH QUSSAI
AL QUDAH MOHAMMAD
ALIDAMAT MAJD RASHEED KHALAF

ALOUAZEN DOUAE

AMANCHAR YAHYA

AMESJOUN HAJAR
AMGHAR MAY

AMOURGA DOUAA
ANALLA REDA

ANJA AYA
ANOUAR ZAKARIAE
ANOUAR FATIMA ZOHRAE
AOULAD BEN BRAHIM AMINE

ASOUILEH MANAL

Examen : Hist.de la_Médecine(1A)

31/05/2022 a 10h

Lieu d'Examen
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1
AMPHI1

AMPHI1
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Examens S2_Nor Mai 2022 EXamen : Hist.de |la_Médecine(1A) 31/05/2022 a 10h
CNE Nom Lieu d'Examen

S136205374 ASSAKLI AMINA AMPHI1
P100047509 ASSERAOU JIHANE AMPHI1
2021000007 AWADALLAH BILAL AMPHI1
P147077011 AYADI IKRAM AMPHI1
P136435927 AZENNOUD HAFSA AMPHI1
P137378668 AZENNOUD ASMAA AMPHI1
P132537753 AZYEZ DINA AMPHI1
P132394538 BADRI DOUAE AMPHI1
S130003594 BAHA KARIMA AMPHI1
F148065709 BAKKAL BASMA AMPHI1
2021000002 BANI KHALED BASHAR AMPHI1
2021000001 BANI YASEEN MOHAMMED EMAD AMPHI1
P110127027 BARHOUN DOUAE AMPHI1
P135484951 BEKKARI HAFSA AMPHI1
P135521186 BEKKOURI ALAMI NIHAD AMPHI1
P134282274 BEL ARBI EL HOUSSEINE AMPHI1
P139523049 BELAMIN TEMSAMANI AMR AMPHI1
P130541593 BELARBI NADA AMPHI1
2021000014 BEN ATITALLAH AHMED AMPHI1
P110126476 BEN AYAD KHAOULA AMPHI1
P131470901 BEN CHAIB MOHAMED ZAID AMPHI1

K566553 BEN MOKHTAR SARA AMPHI1
P135140696 BEN MOUSSA HIBA AMPHI1
2021000013 BEN OTHMAN DARINE AMPHI1
P131483087 BEN TAOUET ABOU BAKR AMPHI1
P100056282 BEN YAICH NOUR AMPHI1
P100065912 BEN-SBIH SALMANE AMPHI1
P134356107 BENKADDOUR MALAK AMPHI1
P146070596 BENLKAID MOHAMED AMPHI1
P100047521 BENNOUNA GHADA AMPHI1
P100071536 BENNOUNA ISMAEL AMPHI1
P100056309 BENNOUNA IBTIHAL AMPHI1
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Répartition des étudiants sur les Amphis par examen

Examens S2_Nor Mai 2022

CNE
P130520910
H135047339
P133520886
P136486801
P148072017
P139541595
P100066014
P100058948
2021000009
P137300857
P138438580
P139486513
P131136213
P142040898
P149072912
P131517314
P100047496
P100047555
P100053178
P136083232
P133071106
P120028313
P100056312
P139349734
P132293829
P140040933
P133476157
P100072015
P110013675
P130476186
2021000018

P139501881

Nom

BENRKIA WISSAL

BERRASK SOUKAINA

BITELMAL RIM

BNIYCH LAMYAE

BOUALOUL DIYAE

BOUAYAD OUMAIMA

BOUAZZA BASMA

BOUCETTA SALMA

BOUCHANNA ARWA

BOUCHLOUCH MANAL

BOUCHOUF KAOUTAR

BOUDRA MEHDI

BOUHICHIA ILHAM

BOUHSAIEN MANAL

BOUIDA JIHANE

BOULAALA DOHA

BOULMAIZE NOUHAILA

BOURBAB ANAS

BOUSSAID RAYANE

BOUSSOUF BASMA

BOUZIANE IMANE

CHAKIR ZAKARIAE

CHAKKAF OUMAIMA

CHAOUI MOHAMED

CHATT NADA

CHENTOUF ILYAS

CHLOUCHI SAFAE

DAMIZI ASMAE

DEBBABI SARRA

DERBOUL DOHA

Examen : Hist.de la_Médecine(1A)

BOULAICH MOHAMED AMINE

BOULAICH M'HAMDI DEAA

31/05/2022 a 10h

Lieu d'Examen
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AMPHI2
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AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2
AMPHI2

AMPHI2
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CNE Nom Lieu d'Examen
P110133614 DERDABI DINA AMPHI2
P137055107 EL ALAOUI ROMAISSAE AMPHI2
S130002721 EL ABDELLAOUI KHAIREDDINE AMPHI2
P134325931 EL AFIA AMAL AMPHI2
P100049701 EL AMRI HIDAYA AMPHI2
P135116852 EL BAHMOUTI SALAHEDDINE AMPHI2
P139541537 EL BAKKALI DOAE AMPHI2
P139164075 EL BAKKALI WAFAE AMPHI2
P100052478 EL BAKKALI NADA AMPHI2
2021000004 EL BASHABSHEH MOAYD AMPHI2
S139151026 EL BOUKRE OUMAIMA AMPHI2
P137030470 EL BRAK AYA AMPHI2
P132140692 EL GAROUAOUI HADIL AMPHI2
P138530671 EL GHARBI MOHAMED AMPHI2
P130480270 EL GHAZI ISMAIL AMPHI2
P134184803 EL GHAZI NADA AMPHI2
P142053155 EL GUENNOUNI ALAE AMPHI2
P143046709 EL GUENNOUNI MOHAMMED AMPHI2
P149054683 EL HABOUSSI HAYTAM AMPHI2
P142047590 EL HAGOUZ ZAID AMPHI2
P144040924 EL HARIDI ARIJ AMPHI2
P133096183 EL HARRAK SAYFDDINE AMPHI2
P142040921 EL HARRAK KHAOULA AMPHI2
P135501472 EL HASKOURI MOHAMED AMPHI2
7214400313 EL HILOUFI ABDELAADIM AMPHI2
P144051574 EL IDRISSI MOHAMED REDA AMPHI2
P100052960 EL KADDAOUI WASSIM AMPHI2
P100050918 EL KASMI NARJIS AMPHI2
N135372270 EL KASSIMI SAID AMPHI2
P147086246 EL KELAI WISSAL AMPHI2
P135487951 EL KHALDI YASSIR AMPHI2
P100071458 EL KHARIM AHMAD AMPHI2
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P133177189 EL KHAYAT RIHABE AMPHI2
P133372417 EL M'RABET SOAD AMPHI2
P145014681 EL MAMOUN SALMA AMPHI2
P100056339 EL MARROUNI MANAL AMPHI2
P110070816 EL MARROUNI DOHA AMPHI2
P131376667 EL MASSARI IMAD AMPHI2
P132471766 EL METNI CHAHD AMPHI2
P100065800 EL MEZLOUF LINA AMPHI2
P145105560 EL MOHADDABI ABDELKODDOUSS AMPHI2
P132482241 EL MOUDEN HIBA AMPHI2
P110131326 EL MOUDEN MANAR AMPHI2
P130451516 EL MOUDEN ZINEB AMPHI2
P141051365 EL MOUHJI RANIA AMPHI2
P100056369 EL OTMANI WALID AMPHI2
P135093621 EL OTMANI SOUMIA AMPHI2

K588422 EL OTMANI YOUSSEF MOHAMMED AMPHI2
P139444804 EL OUALY AHMED AMPHI2
P100085821 EL YAMANI KHAOULA AMPHI2
P135415864 EL ZAHRI ASSIA AMPHI2
G137657292 EL-BTIMI HADIL AMPHI2
P135530684 ELACHCHAB KHOULOUD AMPHI2
P148036996 ELBADAOUI OUMAIMA AMPHI2
N136329926 ENIL EL MEHDI AMPHI2
P100071524 ES-SAID HAJAR AMPHI2
P100056291 EZZARFI ASMAE AMPHI2
P133377523 FATEH ASMA AMPHI2
P136541512 GARMOUTI SOUHA AMPHI2
P135500198 GLILAH MARYAM AMPHI2
2021000003 GLILAT SULEIMAN AMPHI2
S137309364 GOULAHSEN CHAIMAE AMPHI2
P135358919 GUEAMOURI RIM AMPHI2
P120075854 GUERMAZ FAHD AMPHI2
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P100071689 HADRAOUI MARYAM AMPHI2
P133358884 HAMZA WIAM AMPHI2
P131396326 HARRAK SAFAE AMPHI2
P133446382 HAS-SUN JIHANE AMPHI2
R138279295 HAYOUN YASMINE AMPHI2
P146045895 IBERAAZ RAJAE AMPHI2
P120009400 IDY LINA AMPHI2
P100071712 ISLAMI MOHAMED HAYTAM AMPHI2
P100071687 ISMAILI IBTIHAL AMPHI2
P148050483 JAADI IKRAM AMPHI2
P100071519 JANATI IDRISSI MOHAMED ZAID AMPHI2
2214400402 JEBARI HASSAN AMPHI2
P132440258 JEBARI MOHAMMED IYAD AMPHI2
P146000052 JEBLI AYAT AMPHI2
P137186541 JELLALI DOUAE AMPHI2
P100087681 KADDOURA MOHAMED AMPHI2
P139312011 KADDOURI OUSSAMA AMPHI2
P136463059 KAHLOUN ALI AMPHI2
P138403422 KANBOUI JIHANE AMPHI2

K577857 KASMAOUI AYOUB AMPHI2
P100056194 KENZA ZIOUZIOU AMPHI2
P100058624 KERKECH LOUBABA AMPHI2
P100071459 KHALLADI MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI2

K559299 KHATTABI RAYAN AMPHI2
P110070712 KRICHA NASSER EDDINE AMPHI2
P146005244 LAAMIRI MOHAMED AMPHI2
P132484863 LAHLOU RANIA AMPHI2
P100052395 LAHRACH MALAK AMPHI2
P100071464 LAMRANI HAJAR AMPHI2
P139520912 LANJRI AYYOUB AMPHI2
J145061766 LASFAR ILYAS AMPHI3
2021000022 LOPES MOTA STEPHANIE AMPHI3
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CNE Nom Lieu d'Examen
P137501151 LOUIMNI HANAE AMPHI3
P138329431 MACHTOUN BILAL AMPHI3
P131537711 MAHASSINE MAHA AMPHI3
S133324178 MAKRAN AYMAN AMPHI3
2021000017 MANAA MALEK AMPHI3
P143032052 MARGHOUB DOHA AMPHI3
P139541514 MATMIT ALAE AMPHI3
P100056201 MEHDI MESMOUDI AMPHI3
P100047211 MEJDOUB FATIMA EZZAHRAE AMPHI3
P138484567 MENKALI NERMIN AMPHI3
P100071469 MERROUN KENZA AMPHI3
M130010979 MESBAH HANAE AMPHI3
P100056199 MOHSINE HIBA AMPHI3
2021000020 MORENO PEREIRA VERA CRUZ SULENE AMPHI3
P110131361 MORTAJI MOHAMED ACHRAF AMPHI3
P100056284 MOUKHCHAN ZIYAD AMPHI3
P100059135 NAJIB RIM AMPHI3
2020000012 NASCIMENTO BARRETO JACKNELT AMPHI3
P147040901 NEJJARI MEHDI AMPHI3
2021000021 NETO DA CUNHA MARIA OVIDIA AMPHI3
P100032682 NOKROU LOUKMANE AMPHI3
2021000012 OMAR ELABED AMPHI2
P100049524 OMAR BERRAADI AMPHI3
2021000010 OUERFELLI HIBATALLAH AMPHI3
P148040900 OUGUAS AYAH AMPHI3
P131157382 OULDLACHHAB AYOUB AMPHI3
P139541550 OURZIK MALAK AMPHI3
P100072075 PARLAL SOUFIANE AMPHI3
2021000015 QADDOUMI AMJAD AMPHI3
P100071705 QASSID MOHAMED SOHAIB AMPHI3
P100056192 RACHID MOHAMED AMPHI3
P134482255 RAISSOUNI ABIR AMPHI3
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CNE Nom Lieu d'Examen
M131322939 RHAZI SANAE AMPHI3
P139062609 RIDDAHI FATIMA EZZAHRAE AMPHI3
P120002093 RIYANI EL ASSAAD YASMINE AMPHI3
P100071523 SADEQ HIBA AMPHI3
P134090200 SAGHABI SIHAM AMPHI3
P100032674 SALHI KHAOULA AMPHI3
P133480531 SAMADI HOUDA AMPHI3
C130032345 SBEIH CHAIMAE AMPHI3
P132263260 SEBAA HADDA AMPHI3
7216700335 SEDDOUKI YASSINE AMPHI3
P136489178 SEDRAOUI AYA AMPHI3
P133473852 SENHAJI GHITA AMPHI3
P136446811 SERSOUR AICHA AMPHI3
P100058922 SOUHAIL YAHIA AMPHI3
P148040925 STITOU AKRAM AMPHI3
P133488074 TABCHICH AYA AMPHI3
P100059262 TANJAOUI EL MECHKOURI TASNIME AMPHI3
P100056272 TAOUD HAFSA AMPHI3
P100056273 TAOUD OMAR AMPHI3
P133520902 TAOUNZA MALAK AMPHI3
S133278874 TARHOUCHI MOHAMED AMPHI3
S138205335 TIJARTI MOHAMMED AMPHI3
2021000011 TOUATI ERIJ AMPHI3
P130470900 WAHBI YAHYA AMPHI3
P139358927 WAKASS MALAK AMPHI3
P139543485 YAHYAOUI MOHAMED AMPHI3
P100071708 YAJOUNI NISRINE AMPHI3
P138160535 YASSIR AJEROUASSY AMPHI3
P139300835 ZAIZOUNI MALAK AMPHI3
P110133370 ZAOUYATI SANAA AMPHI3
P138135700 ZARKIK SOUNDOUSS AMPHI3
P100071717 ZERTITI AMINE AMPHI3
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Examens S2_Nor Mai 2022 EXamen : Hist.de |la_Médecine(1A) 31/05/2022 a 10h
CNE Nom Lieu d'Examen
P138051797 ZIAN IMAD AMPHI3
P138394573 ZICHI MOHAMED AMINE AMPHI3
2021000019 ZIDI HAITHEM AMPHI3
P139444941 ZOUAK MOUNA AMPHI3
P134523183 ZOULOU MOUAD AMPHI3




